COUPLES MOMENTS
KURAMATHI MOMENT
COUPLES REBIRTH
ROMANTIC MEMORIES

VOYA FACIAL TREATMENTS

ORGANIC ANTI-AGING RESTORATIVE FACIAL
ORGANIC SEAWEED MARINE EYE TREATMENT

VOYA PRENATAL
ORGANIC PRECIOUS MOMENTS
ORGANIC PRENATAL VOYAGER

YONKA SKIN CARE FOR HER
LE GRAND CLASSIQUE

HYDRALESSENCE

TIME RESIST

EXCELLENCE CODE

YONKA SKIN CARE FOR HIM

MEN INTENSIVE

VOYA WRAPS

ORGANIC SEAWEED LEAF WRAP
ORGANIC WARM SPICED MUD WRAP
TANGLE ME UP BODY WRAP
STIMULATING SEAWEED BODY BUFF

VOYA MASSAGES

VOYAGER TOTAL MASSAGE JOURNEY
DETOX HERBAL BAG MASSAGE
SEAWEED HOT STONE MASSAGE

$260
$220
$180

$125
$80

$110
$125

$125
$110
$135
$145

$100

$100
$90
$85
$85

$130
$130
$140

ASIAN BODY RITUALS - INDONESIA

BALINESE BLISS

ASIAN BODY RITUALS - THAILAND

TRADITIONAL THAI MASSAGE
THAI BODY RENEW
THAI FOOT MASSAGE

ASIAN BODY RITUALS - INDIA

ABYANGAM
UDWARTANAM

KALARI
60 MINUTES

90 MINUTES

KIZHI
75 MINUTES

90 MINUTES

BODY MASSAGES
RELAXING MASSAGE
60 MINUTES
90 MINUTES
SWEDISH MASSAGE
60 MINUTES
90 MINUTES
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE
60 MINUTES
90 MINUTES
BALINESE MASSAGE
60 MINUTES
90 MINUTES

BATH & BUBBLES
BATH & BUBBLES

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GST.

$155

$130
$135
$90

$110
$90

$130
$150

$120
$140

$105
$125

$115
$130

$135
$145

$115
$130

$55
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HAND & FOOT SEA EXPERIENCE

VOYA ORGANIC FOOT RETREAT RITUAL
(SPA PEDICURE)

VOYA ORGANIC HAND RETREAT RITUAL
(SPA MANICURE)

SIMPLE MANICURE

SIMPLE MANICURE + COLOUR
SIMPLE PEDICURE

SIMPLE PEDICURE + COLOUR
SHELLAC

GEL FRENCH

SIMPLE POLISH

FRENCH POLISH

NAIL ART

BEAUTY CARE FOR TWO

VOYA SIGNATURE PACKAGES
CORAL VOYAGE
VOYA PEARL OF THE SEA

$80

$70

$30
$40
$40
$50
$35
$40
$15
$15
$10
$140

$180
$200



BEAUTY SERVICES - LADIES

HALF LEG WAX

FULL LEG WAX

FULL LEG & BIKINI WAX

FULL LEG & BRAZILIAN BIKINI
BASIC BIKINI

BRAZILIAN BIKINI

UNDER ARM

EYEBROWS (THREADING)
UPPER LIP (WAX/THREADING)
FULL ARMS

HALF ARMS

STOMACH

HAND/FINGERS

BEAUTY SERVICES - MEN
UPPER BACK

LOWER BACK

FULL BACK

CHEST

MAKE-UP
PHOTO SHOOTING MAKE-UP
CANDLE LIGHT DINNER MAKE UP

HAIR CARE & STYLING
KERATIN INTENSIVE TREATMENT
TEA TREE HAIR & SCALP TREATMENT

$25
$45
$58
$68
$25
$35
$20
$15
$15
$40
$25
$15
$15

$20
$20
$55
$15

$50
$25

$75
$40

HAIR STYLING - LADIES

WASH'N GO TEA TREE SHAMPOO

WASH'N SET TEA TREE SHAMPOO
SHORT/SHOULDER LENGTH
LONG HAIR

HAIRCUT

CUT & STYLING LONG HAIR

GALA PIN-UP
COLOUR ROOTS
COLOUR CORRECTION
FULL HEAD TINT

SHORT

LONG
HIGHLIGHTS FULL HEAD

SHORT

LONG
HIGHLIGHTS HALF HEAD

SHORT

LONG
HIGHLIGHTS T-SECTION

SHORT

LONG
EYEBROW COLOURING
EYELASHES COLOURING

HAIR STYLING - GENTS
HAIRCUT WASH N'GO

HEAD RAZOR TRIM

BEARD TRIM

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GST.

$30

$35
$45
$45
$60

$90
$35
$25 - $35

$45
$60

$95
$120

$80
$110

$70
$90
$20
$20

$25
$20
$10
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KURAMATHI CARE PROGRAMS

BODY, MIND, SPIRIT
3 DAY PROGRAM
5 DAY PROGRAM
DETOX CARE PROGRAM
3 DAY PROGRAM
5 DAY PROGRAM

WELL-BEING CARE FOR SKIN AND BODY

3 DAY PROGRAM
5 DAY PROGRAM

RENEWAL OF VOWS

3 DAY CELEBRATION

$250
$450

$280
$450

$325
$500

$885



