COUPLES MOMENTS KURAMATHI MOMENT	\$260	ASIAN BODY RITUALS - INDONESIA BALINESE BLISS	\$155		
COUPLES REBIRTH	\$220			KURAMATHI	
ROMANTIC MEMORIES	\$180	ASIAN BODY RITUALS - THAILAND			
VOYA FACIAL TREATMENTS		TRADITIONAL THAI MASSAGE THAI BODY RENEW	\$130 \$135		
ORGANIC ANTI-AGING RESTORATIVE FACIAL	\$125	THAI FOOT MASSAGE	\$90		
ORGANIC SEAWEED MARINE EYE TREATMENT	\$80	THAI FOOT WASSAGE	\$30		
ONGANIC SLAWLED MAKINE ETE TICATMENT	φου	ASIAN BODY RITUALS - INDIA			
VOYA PRENATAL		ABYANGAM	\$110		
ORGANIC PRECIOUS MOMENTS	\$110	UDWARTANAM	\$90	PRICE LIST	
ORGANIC PRENATAL VOYAGER	\$125	KALARI			
		60 MINUTES	\$130	HAND & FOOT SEA EVDEDIENCE	
YONKA SKIN CARE FOR HER		90 MINUTES	\$150	HAND & FOOT SEA EXPERIENCE	
LE GRAND CLASSIQUE	\$125	KIZHI 75 MINUTES	\$120	VOYA ORGANIC FOOT RETREAT RITUAL	\$80
HYDRALESSENCE	\$110	90 MINUTES	\$140	(SPA PEDICURE)	
TIME RESIST	\$135	90 MINOTES	Φ140	VOYA ORGANIC HAND RETREAT RITUAL	\$70
EXCELLENCE CODE	\$145	BODY MASSAGES		(SPA MANICURE)	
VONUA OVINI OADE EOD IIIM		RELAXING MASSAGE		SIMPLE MANICURE	\$30
YONKA SKIN CARE FOR HIM		60 MINUTES	\$105	SIMPLE MANICURE + COLOUR	\$40
MEN INTENSIVE	\$100	90 MINUTES	\$125	SIMPLE PEDICURE	\$40
VOVA WDADC		SWEDISH MASSAGE	4120	SIMPLE PEDICURE + COLOUR	\$50
VOYA WRAPS		60 MINUTES	\$115	SHELLAC	\$35
ORGANIC SEAWEED LEAF WRAP	\$100	90 MINUTES	\$130	GEL FRENCH	\$40
ORGANIC WARM SPICED MUD WRAP	\$90	DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE		SIMPLE POLISH	\$15
TANGLE ME UP BODY WRAP	\$85	60 MINUTES	\$135	FRENCH POLISH	\$15
STIMULATING SEAWEED BODY BUFF	\$85	90 MINUTES	\$145	NAIL ART	\$10
VOYA MASSAGES		BALINESE MASSAGE		BEAUTY CARE FOR TWO	\$140
	ф120	60 MINUTES	\$115		
VOYAGER TOTAL MASSAGE JOURNEY DETOX HERBAL BAG MASSAGE	\$130 \$130	90 MINUTES	\$130	VOYA SIGNATURE PACKAGES	
SEAWEED HOT STONE MASSAGE	\$130			CORAL VOYAGE	\$180
SEAWLED HUT STUNE WASSAGE	\$140	BATH & BUBBLES		VOYA PEARL OF THE SEA	\$200
		BATH & BUBBLES	\$55	To Lance of the opti	Ψ200

BEAUTY SERVICES - LADIES		HAIR STYLING - LADIES		(e)	
HALF LEG WAX	\$25	WASH'N GO TEA TREE SHAMPOO	\$30		
FULL LEG WAX	\$45	WASH'N SET TEA TREE SHAMPOO		KURAMATHI	
FULL LEG & BIKINI WAX	\$58	SHORT/SHOULDER LENGTH	\$35		
FULL LEG & BRAZILIAN BIKINI	\$68	LONG HAIR	\$45	\bigcap	
BASIC BIKINI	\$25	HAIRCUT	\$45		
BRAZILIAN BIKINI	\$35	CUT & STYLING LONG HAIR	\$60		
UNDER ARM	\$20				
EYEBROWS (THREADING)	\$15	GALA PIN-UP	\$90		
UPPER LIP (WAX/THREADING)	\$15	COLOUR ROOTS	\$35	PRICE LIST	
FULL ARMS	\$40	COLOUR CORRECTION	\$25 - \$35	FRICE LIST	
HALF ARMS	\$25	FULL HEAD TINT			
STOMACH	\$15	SHORT	\$45	KURAMATHI CARE PROGRAMS	
HAND/FINGERS	\$15	LONG	\$60	BODY, MIND, SPIRIT	
		HIGHLIGHTS FULL HEAD		3 DAY PROGRAM	\$250
BEAUTY SERVICES - MEN		SHORT	\$95	5 DAY PROGRAM	\$450
UPPER BACK	\$20	LONG	\$120	DETOX CARE PROGRAM	
LOWER BACK	\$20	HIGHLIGHTS HALF HEAD		3 DAY PROGRAM	\$280
FULL BACK	\$55	SHORT	\$80	5 DAY PROGRAM	\$450
CHEST	\$15	LONG	\$110	WELL-BEING CARE FOR SKIN AND BODY	
		HIGHLIGHTS T-SECTION		3 DAY PROGRAM	\$325
MAKE-UP		SHORT	\$70	5 DAY PROGRAM	\$500
PHOTO SHOOTING MAKE-UP	\$50	LONG	\$90		
CANDLE LIGHT DINNER MAKE UP	\$25	EYEBROW COLOURING	\$20	RENEWAL OF VOWS	
		EYELASHES COLOURING	\$20	3 DAY CELEBRATION	\$885
HAIR CARE & STYLING					
KERATIN INTENSIVE TREATMENT	\$75	HAIR STYLING - GENTS			
TEA TREE HAIR & SCALP TREATMENT	\$40	HAIRCUT WASH N'GO	\$25		
		HEAD RAZOR TRIM	\$20		
		BEARD TRIM	\$10		